
PUBLIC AUCTION
Val. Farm Machinery, 6 Tractors,

Trucks, Etc.
On term 4 mile* E of Jersey Shore, Pa. off Rt.
220 alone Pine Run.

SAT., FEB. 24, 1990
starting 10 AM

Brief Listing Follows: 6 tractors, ID 3020D, SC,
PS, ROPS canopy, new rubber- super shatp; IH 504
w/toader,Farmall 400, M, 2 Super C*s, 1 for parts;
67 IH 1700 sgl axle (ruck 2/Grove 24’ rollback,
26,000 GVW, only 40000 mile on new engine-
look real sharp; 78 Chrysler New Yorker Car-
loaded, radials, 71 IH pickup; JD 145 4 btm semi
plows; Oliver 3-16” trailerplows; 2new Pittsburg
12’harrow; IH 12* transport disc; cultipacker; Gchl
880 haybine; NH 282 & Super 68 balers; NH 258 &
Super 55 rakes; MC rotary scythe; Fahr 4 star,
tedder; IH crimper; 8 wagons inc. 4 basket, 2
gravity, 1 sump, 1 flat; JD 7’ mott mower; Fergu-
son 3 pth 7’ bar mower; NI 323 picker; 24 & 28’
elevators; IH 130 manure spreader; JD 13-7 hoe
drill; 200 gal. sprayer; IH 2way plows; 2-3 pth fert
spreaders: 10’ auger; Myers snowplow; Brillion
16’ S tine harrow; C tractor parts; Coosen 3 pth
bedding chopper- elec, or PTO; 714 hp elec, motor;
3 pth crane; gutter grates; SPII pump; JD 100,000
btu heater; pipe cutters & vise; Delmhorst moisture
tester; Kemlin preserver; cylinders; tarps; lime
drill;post hole digger; new Badger 18'bam cleaner
elevator; Badger 10’ silo unloader; Barn cleaner
unit; wagon load small items; etc.
TERMS: Cash.

Owners,
Williams Farms

(717) 398-0829 wyk
Conducted By

Fraley Auction Co. Wv
(717) 546-6907
RY7IL

Lunch Available

RICHARD E. & CHARLOTTE MILLERS

PUBLIC AUCTION
47 ACRE FARM (APPROX.)

TRUCK, EQUIP., TOOLS
THURS,, MARCH 1, 1990,

AT 10:00 A.M.
REAL ESTATE AT 12:00 P.M.

Located along Meadow Road, 4 Miles
North of Mt. Joy, At the Manheim-Mt. Joy
Exit on Rt. 283 go towards Mt. Joy to the
Milton Grove Rd. Turn right* go to the
Meadow Rd. Right on Meadow Rd. third
place on left. R Rapho Twp.,Lancaster Co.,
Pa. Look for sale arrows.
Lg. 40x80 Ft. Frame Bank Bam with siding,
containing 4 stables. 40 Acres Tillable gravel
soil. 7 Acres Pasture with stream. 254 Story
9-Room Frame dwelling. Ist. floor has 5
Rooms, Modem Kitchen & Powder Room.
2nd. Floor has 4 Rooms & bath with closets,
Basement & Attic. Electric Heat, fully insu-
lated. Good roofs. Some road frontage. Spring
water.
OPEN for Inspection Sat., Jan. 27 12 to 3
p.m. and Thurs. Feb. 8,12 to 3 P.M. Other
times by appointment. Call 717-665-6684 or
653-4286. Also selling 1978 14 It. DODGE
VAN TRUCK w/Morgan bed. 1 80,000 mi.)
good cond. D-17 Allis Chalmers tractor: 2-B.
'oil-over A.C. Plow; 3-Pt. Scraper Blade,
Smoker Bale Elevator; A.C. Bale carry-all,
Farm wagon, Dump trailer, trailer chassis,
4-Row J.D. Cora Planter, 1 Pt. wheel rake, 6
It. stalk shredder. Small tools, chains etc.

1 1 Year Old HORSE, Broke to nde & drive.One Pony Spring Wagon with 2 scats, on rub-
ber: Horse Harness, Bridles, parade Saddle;
Hames & collars, like new. Pony harness &

collars. Blankets, halters, & Misc. Horse
equip. Two Breaking carts.
Sale to begin at 10:00 A.M. Real Estate at
12 Noon.
Conditions-10% down day of sale balance
in 60 days.
Jack Horner Atty.

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION SERVICE
Manheim, Pa. Lie. #1535

808
PH. 717-665-6684

DENNIS
717-664-3893

Not Responsible For Errors Or
Omissions On Printed Material.

ANNUAL SPRING
MACHINERY SALE

Belleville Livestock Market
Friday, March 2, 1990

9:00 AM
Selling all kinds of machinery and small tools.
Tillage tools • mower conditioners, rakes, lad-
ders, balers, tractors, trucks, cars, trailers,
harvesters, blowers and wagons.
Truck loads of new and used tools, plus a truck
load of new batteries.
The usual consignment of bolts and miscella-
neous from Ford-New Holland.
Tractors at 1:00 PM.

FOR INFORMATION CALL:
717-935-2146 or

Gene Click 717-667-2703
Consignments before 6:00 PM on Thursday. No
consignments on Friday.

OUTSTANDING

PUBLIC SALE
T. HORNER CASHMAN ESTATE
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE,

BEAUTIFUL 110 ACRE FARM
& 4 TRACTORS- FARM

MACHINERY- ORCHARD
EQUIPMENT- TRUCKS- RIDING

MOWERS- SNOWMOBILES-
TOOLS- ANTIQUES-
HOUSEHOLD- ETC.

SAT., MARCH 3, 1990
AT 9:00 AM. SHARP!

WILL BE HELD AT THE SITE OF THE
REAL ESTATE, LOCATED IN ADAMS
COUNTY 1-MILE NORTH OF YORK
SPRINGS, PA. OFF NEW ROUTE #l5
AND BUSINESS ROUTE #l5 AT VAN
SCOYOC ROAD. (SALE SIGNS
POSTED)

1:00 PM.—
REAL ESTATE—-

-1:00 PM.
Consisting of a fine 110 Acre Farm, at the
aforementioned location, containing 90 (Plus)
Acres of fertile, tillable, open, rolling ground;
Fronting 2,475 ft. on New Route #l5, 816 ft.
on Business #l5 and 1,354 ft. on Van Scoyoc
Road. IMPROVED with a 254 story brick
home with kitchen, livingroom & diningroom
on first floor along with an open front porch
and closed in rear porch. 2nd floor contains
4-bedrooms and full bath. Home also has a full
attic, cement basement, own septic system,
recently drilledwell, hot water baseboard heat,
3 1800’s fireplaces and is situated near a large
farm pond. Other buildings include a large
50’x80’ framed, banked dairy barn w/
stanchions, maternity stalls, stable cleaner,
dairy house and attached machine shed; A
30x60 ft. Butler machine & workshop; a
3-Bay Garage; 2 10x20 Utility buildings; A
Grainery and a Summer house adjacent to the
dwelling. (All measurements Approx.)
NOTE: THE POTENTIAL FOR THIS
FARM AND HOME CAN BE REALIZED
ONLY BY INSPECTING SAME AND
NOTING THE LOVELY SETTING, THE
FINE ROLLING GROUND AND THE
ABUNDANCE OF ROAD FRONTAGE.
INSPECTION BY APPOINTMENT
ONLY: Phone; 717-528-4342
TERMS: 10% when stricken down by the
auctioneer, balance in 45 Days. Other terms
and conditions announced day of sale.
ROBERT H. CASHMAN &

THOMAS E. CASHMAN,
Executors

CLAIR R. SLAYBAUGH,
Auctioneer

PA Lie. #BS6L
Phone: '’l7-677-7479
GARY E. HARTMAN, Attorney

Watch For Full Ad-
Week Of Feb. 19

AnctioiL.Rcgister ..

Closing Date Monday SdM P.M.
of each week’s publication

SAT. FEB. 17 - 9AM, Old
Hit 8 Min Eng., Collecti-
blm, Shop Equip., Gum,
etc., located taka Exit #6 of
1-78, go N. on Rt «419
about2mi. toRt #lB3,fol-
low Rt 183 N. 2/10 mi. to
auctionon left, 10mi. N. ofBemviHa, PA, Mildred Nay,
owner, Dwight D. Millar,
Auct
SAT. FEB. 17- 9AM and
MON. FEB. 19 - SAM.
Lawn, Garden, Hardware,
etc. on Sat. and Farm
Equip., Tractors, Shop
Equip, and Parts on Mon.,
Clugston Implement Inc.,
Exit 8 off Int. 81, East Side,
Chambersburg, PA, Clug-
ston Implement Inc., own-

en, Blaine N. Rentztl and
Assoc*., Audi.
SAT. FEB. 17-9AM, Trac-
tors. Trucks, Farming
Equip, and Mice. Itams,
located at 8037 Findley
Rd., Meroeraburg, PA, Mr.
and Mrs. Dale Barnhart,
owners, Larry E. Martin and
Henry Carbaugh, Aucts.
SAT. FEf 1"cB. 17 - 9:3OAM,
Farm Machinery, Draft
Horses, full line of floor
model working tools, North
of Smoketown, Lane. Co.,
Daniel Smucker, Steve and
Steve, Jr. Petersheim,
Aucts.
SAT. FEB. 17- Tack 9:30,

PUBLIC AUCTION

SAT., MARCH 31, 1990
at 10:00A.M.

SCHWABEN CREEK VALLEY FARM
1 Mile Northeast of LECK KILL, Lower
Northumberland County; 18 Miles SE of
Sunbury; 50 Miles North of Harrisburg;
between Routes 225 and 125 take the Red
Cross to Pitman Road; watch for auction
sign at the Ist. road East of the Village of
Leek Kill.

200 ACRES, More Or Less
(survey to be completed by

the day of sale)
The Farm Will Be Offered As Individual
Parcels, And In Combination Of Parcels.
PARCEL No. 1: 3.7 ACRES, more or less
with Frontage on Paved Township Road
T-389, having thereon, a 4-BEDROOM
DWELLING with IV4 Baths, ModemKitchen
w/Range & Dishwasher, Living Room, Ample
Closet Space. If you are in the market for a
nice farmhouse ready to move in, you will
inspect this property immediately!
PARCEL No. 2: IIS ACRES, more or less,
approximately 100 Acres Tillable, balance
Pasture & Wooded with Frontage on South
side of Paved Township Road T-389 and on
the West side of Paved TownshipRoad T-482.
This parcel is improved with a 36’x72’ Pole
Building, Small Barn & various Storage
Sheds.
PARCEL No. 3: 43 ACRES, more or less
Open& Wooded Land, approximately 32 Till-
able Acres; Frontage on North side of Paved
Township Road T-389 and on West side of
Unpaved Township Road T-393.
PARCEL No. 4: 40 ACRES, more or less
Wooded >-and adjoining STATE GAME
LAND No. 84. This parcel has frontage on the
North side of Paved T-389, and on the West
side of Unpaved T-393.
FOR INSPECTION CALL: (717) 425-2299
or 425-2294. After inspection, ARRANGE
YOUR FINANCING & BE PREP4RED
TO BID Lx BUY AT THE AUCTION!
TERMS: 10% down the day ofsale, further
terms and conditions to be announced when
real estate is offered at 12 Noon.
5- TRACTORS & EQUIPMENT

OWNER,
KENNETH L. BROSIUS

Isaac J. Tressler
Attorney-at-Law
(717) 425-3313

OWNER
SHIRLEY M. BROSIUS

Joseph C. Michetti, Jr. «

Attorney-at-Law
DEIBERT
Mike, Auctioneer AU1599-L
George, Realtor &

Auctioneer AU2O9-L
Lunch Available

M,
kmiii'Mwit and Mm
Worm, at tfte Belevflle
livestock Market, IwiiavW
la, PA, Mark Click, Auct.
SAT. FEB. 17 -930AM.
Farm Machinary, Tractors,
Truck*, at laannock Auc-
tion Canter, Now Park, PA,
Eugene Kulp and Martin
Heaps, owners, Isonnook
Auction Services, Inc.,
Auets.
SAT. FEB. 17 -10AM,
Farm Machinery, Gumbor-
o. OE. off Rt 24, N. of
Gumboro, Mr. and Mrs.
Vaughn OHphant, owners,
Pete Richardson Auction
Sales, Aucts.
SAT. FEB. 17-10AM, Log-
ging Equip., 8 Trucks, 3
Fomrucks, Timberjack Log
Skiddqr. Small Items, Anti-
ques, etc., located on pre-
mises 54 mi. N. of Muncy
Valley, PA, along Rt 42,12
mi. S. of Dushore, Mar-
quardt Bros., Fraley Auc-
tion Co., Aucts.
SAT. FEB. 17-10AM, 16
Head Holstein Bred Heifers
and 2 Hereford Bulls, 6
Tractors, Skid Loader &

Truck, Hay and Forage
Equip., etc., N. of Freder-
ick, MD on Rt. 15, exit on
Motier Ave., to Oppossum-
town Pike, west 4 mi. to
Ford Rd., left to Ist farm on
left, Rhudel and Robert
Putman, owners, Robert C
Mullendore, Auct.
SAT FEB. 17 - 10:30AM,
Farm Equipment Dispersal,
Woodbum Farm, Brookne-
al, VA, Ownby Auction &

Realty Co., Inc., Aucls.
SAT. FEB. 17 - 10:30AM,
Farm Equip, and HH Items,
Icoated along Constoga
Creek Rd., Caernarvon
Twp., Lane. Co., John M. &

Katie Stoltztfus, owners,
Homing Farm Agency, Inc.,
Aucts.
SAT, FEB. 17 - 10:30AM.
Farm Mach & DairyEquip ,
on the farm located on
Schroeder Rd., Linvings-
ton, Hudson, NYarea, Mar-
tin Schroeder, owner, D.
Luther, Aucts.
SAT. FEB. 17-11AM,Real
Estate, located from Ephra-
ta take Rt. 322 E. toHinkle-
town, at light turn left onto
Martindale Rd., thru Martin-
dale and continuing straight
onto Lancaster Ave., to
property on right, L. Glenn
& Elaine M. Newswanger,
owners, Kline Kreider and
Good, Aucts.
SAT. FEB. 17-11AM, Milk-
ing Herd and Bred Heifer
Dispersal, selling at Kling’s
Dairy Sale Bam, located 15
mi. N of Carlisle, PA, onRt
74, 2% mi. NE of Landis-
burg, Perry Co.. PA. Ed
and Wilma McMillen,
onwers, Klmg's Auctions,
Inc., Sale Mgrs.
MON. FEB. 19 - SAM,
Presidents Day Antiques
and Collectibles Auct., in
Farmersville, 3 mi. E. of
Brownstown, Lane. Co.,
PA, Larry Rutt, Auct., Far-
mersville Auction Co.
MON. FEB. 19 -11AM,
Potato Farm Equipment, at
St. Henry’s, Ohio, along the
Indiana State une, Stucke
Farms, Inc., owners. Pir-
rung Auctioneers, Inc.,
Aucts.
TUES FEB 20 - BAM,
Antiques, 78 Clocks, etc.,
at Rt. 81 Exit 8,1 block E.,
Max Clugston, at Clugston
implements, J. Robert
Meyrs, Auct.

TUES. FEB. 20 - 9:3OAM
and TUES. FEB. 27 -

9 30AM Full Line of FE &

Livestock, Antiques, HH
Goods & Coins located 1
mi. E. of Intercourse
between Rt. 340 and 772
on Field Crest Lane, Abram
S and Salome E. Beiler,
owners, Robert E. and Jef-
frey R. Martin, Aucts.
TUES. FEB. 20 - 9 30AM,
Full line of farm machinery,
3 pair of draft horses, 25
ewe sheep, milking equip ,
AC XTI9O tractor on steel,
located N of Cains, Lane
Co., PA, David L. and Lydia
Stoltzfus, owners, Steve
and Steve, Jr. Petersheim,
Aucts.

>f(’«{ iflftD


